

PACHET PRODUSE NEALIMENTARE (cr)

I.D.: 67704574

Data publicarii 28.03.22 Coduri CPV 39831240-0

Pretul estimativ: 1.103,40 RON - 1.103,40 RON

Descriere: NUME UM CANTITATE PRET 1 ACE ODORIZANT WC EUCALIPT 48G Buc 5.00 2.60500 13.02500 2 ACE ODORIZANT WC LAMAIE 48G Buc 10.00 2.60500 26.05000 3 ACE ODORIZANT WC MARINE 48G Buc 5.00 2.60500 13.02500 4 BURETI VASE CU CANELURA GLOBAL 10/SET Buc 5.00 4.20170 21.00850 5 CIF SPRAY PT BAIE 500ML Buc 1.00 6.47060 6.47060 6 COADA 1.1M GLOBAL Buc 1.00 1.89080 1.89080 7 DET. GRESIE ZAFFA EFECT 5 L Buc 4.00 35.46000 141.84000 8 DET. PARCHET ZAFFA EFECT 5 L Buc 4.00 37.48000 149.92000 9 DET. VASE LAMAIE EFECT 1 L Buc 4.00 5.29000 21.16000 10 DOMESTOS MOUNTAIN FRESH 750ML Buc 4.00 6.05000 24.20000 11 FRESH SACI MENAJ 35L 15/SET ERBE Buc 40.00 1.30250 52.10000 12 GALEATA STORCATOR 12L STERK Buc 1.00 5.80000 5.80000 13 LAVETA UNIVERSALA 3/SET BEE CLEAN (210) Buc 10.00 1.93000 19.30000 14 MONOROLA AD 150M (6) Buc 20.00 9.41000 188.20000 15 MOP BUMBAC 250G ALISAN Buc 2.00 3.03000 6.06000 16 NUFAR INOX 500ML Buc 2.00 9.33000 18.66000 17 NUFAR SOL.MOBILA PULV 500ML Buc 4.00 8.15130 32.60520 18 NUFAR VERDE GEAMURI 5L Buc 4.00 32.94000 131.76000 19 OTI LAVETA UNIV MICROFIBRA 30X30CM Buc 10.00 2.35290 23.52900 20 PERFEX HART IG DELUXE 3STR PIERSICA 10/SET (7) Buc 20.00 7.89920 157.98400 21 SAPUN LICHID MASLINE 4L PRODOXA Buc 2.00 15.71000 31.42000 22 SET TOALETA PATRAT WC ALISAN Buc 1.00 3.19000 3.19000 23 SPALATOR INOX GLOBAL 10/ SET Buc 1.00 14.20000 14.20000